InadaUSA



Industry:

Manufacturing

DBSync Products:

Salesforce & QuickBooks

Customer Quote:

"We recently started using DBSync and are very happy with the product. We had a couple customizations done and the support team was in contact the entire time to make sure everything worked the way we needed it to. We have been very happy with the process and would recommend DBSync to anyone looking to connect Salesforce with QuickBooks."

- Jeni Johnson, InadaUSA

DBSync LLC

750 Old Hickory Blvd. Bldg 2, Suite 150 Brentwood TN 37027 U.S.A

sales@avankia.com 1-877-739-2818 Family Inada is the world's largest manufacturer of robotic massage chairs, approached us to eliminate double data entry in Salesforce.com & QuickBooks, as well as automating data synchronization between Salesforce and QuickBooks on real time basis to increase productivity by saving time and cost.

Challenges

- Customer details like invoices and estimates where maintained in separate systems like QuickBooks and Salesforce
- Double data of invoices maintained in different systems
- Customer had custom fields to be integrated with QuickBooks

Solution

- DBSync for Salesforce & QuickBooks
- Seamless data transfer across Salesforce & QuickBooks
- Customized field mapping from QuickBooks to Salesforce according to customer needs

Result

- Increase in productivity with total removal of double data entry.
- Internal processes was streamlined and automated with increase in efficiency
- Ensured data accuracy between Salesforce & QuickBooks

Copyright @ 2010, DBSync LLC and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is provided for information purpose only, and the contents hereof are subject to change without notice. This document is not warranted to be error-free, nor is it subject to any other warranties or conditions, whether expressed orally or implied in law, including implied warranties and conditions of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. We specifically disclaim any liability with respect to this document, and no contractual obligations are formed either directly or indirectly by this document. This document may not be reproduced or transmitted in any form or by any means, electronic or mechanical, for any purpose, without our prior written permission. DBSync is a registered trademark of DBSync LLC and/or its affiliates. Other names may be trademarks of their respective owners.

